c
Drive Electronics
JetDrive™ III
Product Description
The JetDrive™ III drive electronics is designed to
provide complex drive waveforms to MicroFab’s MJ
microdispensing devices. It is computer controlled via
serial communications (RS-232) and an external

an ink-jet innovation companyMicroFab
TECHNOLOGIES•INC.
Ordering Information
CT-M3-02 JetDrive™ III controller, including command
set and Windows® based Jetserver™ control
program. Includes built in strobe delay. Level
02 firmware (complex waveform) included.
CT-MX-01 Eight channel relay unit for multiplexing output
of JetDrive™ III. External USB model.
CT-MC3-4 Multichannel JetDrive™ III controller.
Maximum number of output channels = 4.
CT-MC3-16 Multichannel JetDrive™ III controller.
Maximum number of output channels =16.
JetServer™-L LabView® based Jetserver™ sample program.
CT-SI-01 CT-SI-01 strobe delay unit and LED. 6V power
supply included.